

Est on A/c Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/works:- Const ⁿ of road from Kesho-					
-Raskg Bayhakewal P. M. G. S. Y.					
to Sany Kant.					
Agency:- Sd. Manoj Kumar Singh					
Agg. No:- 23/SBD/ M-M. G. S. Y. / 2020-21					
Date of Commencement:-				30-06-2020	
Date of Completion:-				29-06-2021	
(1/1) PIV and fixing B. M.					
Pillar - de. E.L.					
Qty V-T.M-B. 1334, A-1, 1st (1)					
1.00 KM @ R. 33468.84/km-R					33469.00
(2/2) cleaning and grubbing					
road land - de. E.L.					
Qty V-T.M-B. 1334, P-1, 1st (2)					
0.35 Hec @ R. 51133.76/Hec R					17897.00
(3/4) Const ⁿ of embankment					
with materials obtained					Attest
from borrow pit - de.					
51.684 m ³ Qty V-T.M-B. 1334, P-3, 1st (3)					
at 49.28 m ³ @ R. 17522/m ³ R					
(4/5) Const ⁿ of embankment					
with materials obtained					
from borrow pit - de.					

कार्यपालक अभियंता
प्रयोग एवं निरीक्षण
काद प्रमाण, 30/06/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	60,001 = w
163.666 ³ ply V.T.M.B. 1334, P-3 sta 3(2)					
but 155.94m ³ @ R ₁ 135.12/m ³ — R ₁ 21.071 = 0					
(5/7) Const ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
— do — P ₁					
ply V.T.M.B. 1334, P-3 sta 4					
1989.00w ³ @ R ₁ 176 = 86/w ³ — R ₁ 3,51,775 = 0					
(6/8) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. gradep					
— I — do — P ₁					
ply V.T.M.B. 1334, P-3 sta 5					
688.50w ³ @ R ₁ 2144.75/m ³ — R ₁ 14,76,660 = 0					
(7/13) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. gradep					
— do — P ₁					
ply V.T.M.B. 1334, P-3 sta 6					
56.28m ³ @ R ₁ 2144.75/m ³ — R ₁ 1,20,642 = 0					
(8/32) Ply and fixing of typical M.M. G.S.B. reinforcement					
sign Board —					
ply V.T.M.B. 1334, P-4 sta 5					
1.00 Nos @ R ₁ 9458.76 each R ₁					
(9/32) Ply and fixing of typical reinforcement Board —					
ply V.T.M.B. 1334, P-4 sta 8					
2.00 Nos @ R ₁ 9458.76 each R ₁ 18,918 = 0					
					R ₀ 20,58,520

28/1/2021

अभियंता
ग्रामीण विकास विभाग
कार्य प्रशासन, झाडा

Scanned by TapScanner